
Beloit High School Music Department

 
 

Once Upon A Mattress

Orchestra Rehearsal and Performance Schedule
DRAFT September 12, 2016

date

Monday, September 19, 2016 Read Act 1 7:00 - 8:30 PM

Monday, September 26, 2016 Read Act 2 7:00 - 8:30 PM

Monday, October 03, 2016 Polish Act 1 7:00 - 8:30 PM

Monday, October 10, 2016 Polish Act 2 7:00 - 8:30 PM

Monday, October 17, 2016 Polish Both Acts 7:00 - 8:30 PM

Monday, October 24, 2016 Polish Both Acts 7:30-9:45 PM

Monday, October 31, 2016 Full Rehearsal 6:00 PM

Tuesday, November 01, 2016 Full Rehearsal 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 03, 2016 Full Rehearsal 6:00 PM

Monday, November 07, 2016 Full Rehearsal 6:00 PM

Tuesday, November 08, 2016 Dress Rehearsal 6:30 call, 7:00 curtain

Thursday, November 10, 2016 Performance 6:15 call, 7:00 curtain

Friday, November 11, 2016 keep this date open, if not football

Saturday, November 12, 2016 Performance 6:15 call, 7:00 curtain

Sunday, November 13, 2016 Performance 2:15 call, 3:00 curtain

Everyone helps strike the set after the show.  Please turn in all music that we can before the final performance

We must erase any marks that we have made on the music, mark lightly!

Thank you for inviting me to perform in the Orchestra for the BHS Musical Production of "ONCE UPON A MATTRESS"

I understand that by accepting this oportunity I am expected to participate in rehearsals and performances.

Student____________________________

Parent______________________________


